

Astra Microwave Products Limited

Regd. office: Astra Towers, Survey No: 12(Part), Opp. CII Green Building,
Hitech City, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India -500038
Phone: +91-040-46618000, 46618001, Fax: +91-040-46618048

Email: info@astramp.com, Website: www.astramp.com, CIN: L29309TG1991PLC013203



EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021 IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND AS)

(Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited	Period ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Period ended 31.12.2020 Un-audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited	Period ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Period ended 31.12.2020 Un-audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1. Total income from operations	19905.57	17682.46	49607.81	35102.17	58915.36	20235.96	17985.59	51102.43	38951.69	64091.22
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional, and Extraordinary Items)	1632.10	351.46	3197.32	(162.17)	3135.79	1558.68	425.86	3574.04	534.53	4138.43
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional, and extraordinary Items)	1632.10	351.46	3197.32	(162.17)	3135.79	1567.99	385.96	3463.43	325.79	3854.63
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional, and extraordinary Items)	1212.69	292.62	2471.61	(136.55)	2393.19	1141.62	338.08	2697.02	182.61	2885.17
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1241.35	349.93	2561.13	(64.12)	2407.36	1168.57	398.06	2791.11	245.64	2894.76
6. Equity Share Capital	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23
7. Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	54319.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	54138.27
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/-each)										
Basic:	1.40	0.34	2.85	(0.16)	2.76	1.32	0.39	3.11	0.21	3.33
Diluted:	1.40	0.34	2.85	(0.16)	2.76	1.32	0.39	3.11	0.21	3.33

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended 31st December 2021 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021 financial results are available on the Websites of stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.astramp.com).

The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.02.2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Dr. Avinash Chander
Chairman

www.astramp.com

MAWANA SUGARS LIMITED

CIN: L74100DL1961PLC003413

Registered Office: 5th Floor, Kirti Mahal, 19 Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110 125

Tel.: 91-11-25739103, Fax: 91-11-25743659, Email: corporate@mawanasugars.com, Website: www.mawanasugars.com



Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2021

(Rs. in million except earning per share)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Period Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Period Ended		Year Ended		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021		
1	Total Income from continuing operations	4,883.07	3,367.62	3,454.33	11,895.34	11,169.68	14,725.78	4,881.00	3,364.38	3,452.90	11,857.47	11,164.03	14,720.19
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	202.96	(192.09)	(92.16)	25.69	(435.01)	185.89	206.12	(201.33)	(94.63)	(19.02)	(453.70)	166.72
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations before tax (after exceptional items)	202.96	(218.32)	(92.16)	(0.54)	(435.01)	1,256.16	206.12	(227.56)	(94.63)	(45.25)	(453.70)	1,272.95
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations after tax (after exceptional items)	148.69	(171.26)	(92.16)	(4.28)	(349.99)	933.71	151.85	(180.50)	(94.63)	(48.99)	(368.68)	950.50
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period/year from discontinued operations	-	-	(118.98)	-	(172.41)	(189.88)	-	-	(119.29)	-	(172.99)	(218.17)
6	Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period/year	148.69	(171.26)	(211.14)	(4.28)	(522.40)	743.83	151.85	(180.50)	(213.92)	(48.99)	(541.67)	732.33
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year and Other Comprehensive Income for the period/year (after tax))	148.69	(171.26)	(211.14)	(4.28)	(522.40)	745.16	151.85	(180.50)	(213.92)	(48.99)	(541.67)	733.71
8	Equity Share Capital	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16
9	Other Equity as per balance sheet						3,527.65						3,305.70
10	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each)												
11	-Basic and diluted from continuing operations	3.80	(4.38)	(2.36)	(0.11)	(8.95)	23.87	3.88	(4.61)	(2.42)	(1.25)	(9.43)	24.30
12	-Basic and diluted from discontinued operations	-	-	(3.04)	-	(4.41)	(4.85)	-	-	(3.05)	-	(4.42)	(5.57)
13	-Basic and diluted from continuing operations and discontinued operations	3.80	(4.38)	(5.40)	(0.11)	(13.35)	19.02	3.88	(4.61)	(5.47)	(1.25)	(13.85)	18.73

Notes:

- The auditors have conducted limited review of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2021. These unaudited financial results have been recommended by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 14, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2022.
- The above is the extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2021 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("IndAS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For Mawana Sugars Limited
Sd/-
Dharam Pal Sharma
(Whole Time Director)
DIN No. 07259344

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14, 2022

**BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED**

Reg. Off: A-5 Pannamgadu Industrial Estate, Ramapuram Post, Nellore District, Andhra Pradesh 524401

Corp. Off: 443, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai 600018 Ph: +91 44 24301000, Fax: +91 44 24364656

Corporate Identity Number: L40106AP1985PLC005318 Email: compliance@bgrenergy.com website: www.bgrcorp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	25043	101372	35760	25043	101372	35760
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7707)	(14713)	(10308)	(7810)	(15090)	(10443)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7707)	(14713)	(10308)	(7810)	(15090)	(10443)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5867)	(10983)	(7729)	(5970)	(11360)	(7864)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(6224)	(11277)	(7947)	(6327)	(11654)	(8082)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- each, fully paid)	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic: Rs.	(8.13)	(15.22)	(10.71)	(8.23)	(15.58)	(10.85)
	2. Diluted: Rs.	(8.13)	(15.22)	(10.71)	(8.23)	(15.58)	(10.85)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on February 14, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.bgrcorp.com

For BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

Arjun Govind Raghupathy
Managing Director

Place: Chennai
Date: February 14, 2022

AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN NO. L29220MH1989PLC052305A

Regd Office: 304, Abhay Steel House, Carnac Bunder, Baroda Street, Mumbai -400009 (INDIA)

Tel No. (022) 23714886, Fax: (022) 23735736, Email: corporate@akartoolsttd.com

Corp. Office: E-5 MIDC Waluj, Aurangabad -431136 (M.S.) India.

Tel No. 0240-6647213 Email: Corporate@akartoolsttd.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net of Excise Duty / GST)	6537.82	5984.37	5298.11	18,191.77	11760.26	18,805.71
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	170.19	146.50	(137.73)	434.98	514.57	(209.46)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	170.19	146.50	25.33	434.98	(351.51)	(209.46)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	210.00	153.65	(3.21)	480.40	(376.04)	(283.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	210.00	153.65	(3.21)	480.40	(376.04)	(296.82)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5/- each fully paid-up)	539.4	539.4	539.40	539.40	539.4	539.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)						2020.58
8	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs.5/- each)						
	Basic (Rs.)	1.95	1.42	(0.03)	4.45	(3.49)	(2.63)
	Diluted (Rs.)	1.95	1.42	(0.03)	4.45	(3.49)	(2.63)

Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at www.akartoolsttd.com.

(b) The Financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended.

For AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-
(Sunil Todi)
Managing Director
(DIN : 00061952)

Place : Aurangabad
Date : 14th February 2022

VIPUL LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No. 201, C-50, Malviya Nagar, Delhi-110017

Corp. Office: Vipul TechSquare, Golf Course Road, Sector-43, Gurgaon-122009

Vipul CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, Phone No.: 0124-4065500, Website: www.vipulgroup.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

S. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED			FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	7,606.46	1,773.07	407.00	10,818.34	2,516.17	4,666.97
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(48.71)	(2,142.84)	(2,477.35)	(2,837.48)	(5,381.26)	(6,689.55)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(48.71)	(2,142.84)	(2,477.35)	(2,837.48)	(5,381.26)	(6,689.55)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(48.71)	(1,593.86)	(1,849.43)	(2,131.94)	(4,031.22)	(4,934.87)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(48.71)	(1,593.86)	(1,849.43)	(2,131.94)	(4,031.22)	(4,898.14)
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic	(0.04)	(1.33)	(1.54)	(1.78)	(3.36)	(4.11)
	- Diluted	(0.04)	(1.33)	(1.54)	(1.78)	(3.36)	(4.11)

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED			FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	7,828.23	1,821.86	480.56	11,611.39	2,654.04	4,839.25
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(244.25)	(2,750.10)	(2,786.48)	(3,484.64)	(6,018.47)	(7,454.55)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(244.25)	(2,750.10)	(2,786.48)	(3,484.64)	(6,018.47)	(7,310.16)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(190.11)	(2,165				